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CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA / B S CITY
(CBSE NEW GENERATION SCHOOL)

SPLIT UP SYLLABUS FOR OCTOBER TO DECEMBER 2020
Sub - General Science 9
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DECEMBER
NAME OF | | Sanjeeo Mishra | Shri G. C. Shri Rakesh Raveena
LEACHER Munshi Shaibal | Pandey Krishna
DATE DAY GuPta
1/12/202 | Tue Physics 9/B/F Physics 9/D Phy-9G | BIO-
0 Numericals Numericals Chem Numeric | 9A-B.D,E
9A/E | al Q/A
problem DISCUSSI
Molecul |s ON
ar mass
and
mole
concept
2/12/202 | Wed Chemistry 9/B/F Chemistry 9/D Chem Phy-9C | BIO-9C,G
0 Molecular mass Molecular mass 9A mole | Numeric | PRINCIPLE
and mole concept | and mole concept concept al S OF
and problem PRE(;I;NTI
numeric s
al
3/12/202 | Thu Chemistry 9/B/F Chemistry 9/D Chem Phy-9C | BIO-9C,G
0 Molecular mass Molecular mass 9A mole | Numeric Q/A
and mole concept | and mole concept concept al DISCUSSI
and problem ON
numeric s
al
4/12/202 Fri Chem 9E Chem- BIO- 9F
0 mole 9¢,9G- ;:’Féglﬁ'l\'c
Writin
concept Che:'nlicil AND TISSUE
and SPECIFIC
. Formula
numeric
al
5/12/202 | Sat Chem 9E | Chem- BIO- 9F
0 mole 9¢,9G- PRINCIPLE
concept | Molecular S OF
and mass and




numeric
al

mole
concept

TREATMEN
T

7/12/202 | Mon Physics 9/B/F Physics 9/D
0 Sound/Producti | Sound/Producti
on of sound on of sound
8/12/202 | Tue Physics 9/B/F Physics 9/D
0 Propagation of | Propagation of
sound sound
9/12/202 | Wed Chemistry: 9/B/F | Chemistry: 9/D
0 Structure of the | Structure of the
atom/Charged atom/Charged
particles in particles in
matter matter
10/12/20 | Thu Chemistry 9/B/F Chemistry 9/D
20 Thomson’s Thomson’s
model of an model of an
atom atom
11/12/20 | Fri
20
12/12/20 | Sat

20

20

14/12/20 | Mon Physics 9/B/F Physics 9/D
20 Sound waves | Sound waves
are longitudinal | are longitudinal
Waves Waves
15/12/20 | Tue Physics 9/B/F Physics 9/D
20 Characteristics | Characteristics
of sound wave | of sound wave
16/12/20 | Wed Chemistry Chemistry 9/D
20 9/B/F Rutherford’s
Rutherford’s model of an
model of an atom
atom
17/12/20 | Thu Chemistry Chemistry 9/D
20 9/B/F Limitations of
Limitations of | Rutherford’s
Rutherford’s | model
model
18/12/20 | Fri
20
19/12/20 | Sat




26/12/20
20

Sat

atom

21/12/20 | Mon Physics 9/B/F Physics 9/D
20 Characteristics | Characteristics
of sound wave | of sound wave
22/12/20 | Tue Physics 9/B/F Physics 9/D
20 Speed of sound | Speed of sound
in different in different
medium medium
23/12/20 | Wed Chemistry: 9/B/F Chemistry: 9/D
20 Bohr’s Model of Bohr’s Model of
atom atom
24/12/20 | Thu Chemistry: 9/B/F Chemistry: 9/D
20 Bohr’s Model of Bohr’s Model of

atom

neutrons Atomic
number mass
number

28/12/20 | Mon Chemistry: 9/B/F Chemistry: 9/D
20 Discovery of Discovery of
neutrons Atomic neutrons Atomic
number mass number mass
number number

29/12/20 | Tue

20

30/12/20 | Wed Chemistry: 9/B/F Chemistry: 9/D

20 Discovery of Discovery of

neutrons Atomic
number mass
number




